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Clay Conservatives 4/28/2024 1

12/21/2021

01/10/2022

03/29/2022

04/18/2022

04/26/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/29/2022

04/29/2022

06/06/2022

06/13/2022

06/24/2022

$500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

Kallaher, James Edd

Sports Betting Alliance

Larry J. Overton &
Associates, Inc.

Goodman, Murray H

Florida Operators
Association

Amscot Corporation

Florida Recyclers
Association, Inc. PC

Florida Family Medicine
Political Action Committee

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
Florida Right Solutions

Council For Senior Floridians

DentaQuest PAC-TN-C

1733 Horizon Court

2308 Mount Vernon Avenue,
PMB 762

101 East College Avenue, Suite
302

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
221

109 South Monroe Street Suite
200

600 North Westshore Boulevard,
Suite 1200

Post Office Box 1585

13241 Bartram Park Boulevard,
Unit 1321

Post Office Box 1779

1103 Hays Street

307 West Park Avenue

3322 West End Avenue Street
100

Fleming Island, FL 32003

Alexandria, VA 22301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33609

Lakeland , FL 33802

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Nashville, TN 37203

Attorney

Association

Governmental
Consulting

Real Estate
Developement

Political Committee

Financial Services

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/19/2022

08/25/2022

09/09/2022

09/26/2022

09/29/2022

09/29/2022

10/06/2022

10/27/2022

10/28/2022

12/07/2022

01/13/2023

01/26/2023

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$15,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

The Doctors Company
Florida PAC

Florida Prosperity Fund

Sports Betting Alliance

Levin Papantonio Rafferty
Proctor Barr Buchanan
Mougey O'Brien PA
Special Needs Lawyers PA

Waddell & Waddell, P.A.

UnitedHealth Group

Astellas Pharma UC
Incorporated

PhRMA

Floridians United for our
Children's Future

Horizon Therapeutics USA
Inc

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
Political Action Committee

Post Office BOx 2900

Post Office Box 10085

2308 Mount Vernon Avenue,
PMB 762

Post Office Box 12308

901 Chestnut Street, Suite C

1108-A North 12th Avenue

701 Pennsylvania Avenue North
West Suite 200

One Astellas Way

950 F Street Northwest, Suite 300

Post Office Box 10085

1 Horizon Way

600 Corporate Park Drive

Napa, CA 94558

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Alexandria, VA 22301

Pensacola, FL 32591

Clearwater, FL 33756

Pensacola, FL 32501

Washington, DC 20004

Northbrook, IL 60062

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Deerfield, IL 60015

Saint Louis, MO 63105

Political Committee

Political Committee

Association

Law Firm

Law Firm

Law Firm

Political Committee

Pharmaceutical

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/21/2023

02/22/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/27/2023

02/27/2023

03/03/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$15,000.00

Committee For Accessible
Government

ECOPAC A Multi Candidate
Committee

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

Florida Senior Living PC

Florida Campground Political
Action Committee

Florida RV PAC

PhRMA

Associated Industries of
Florida for Free Enterprise

Sports Betting Alliance

Superior Construction
Company

Southern Oak Management,
LLC

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee

1103 Hays Street

370 Wabasha Street North

Post Office Box 10085

1103 Hays Street

1340 Vickers Road

10510 Gibsonton Drive

950 F Street Northwest, Suite 300

Post Office Box 10085

2308 Mount Vernon Avenue,
PMB 762

7072 Business Park Boulevard
North

816 A1A North, Suite 302

Post Office Box 10085

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Paul , MN 55102

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Riverview , FL 33578

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Alexandria, VA 22301

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Association

Construction

Political Committee

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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05/23/2023

06/28/2023

06/28/2023

06/28/2023

06/28/2023

07/07/2023

07/14/2023

07/19/2023

07/26/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$7,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

Latino Alliance

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
Political Action Committee

Florida Family Medicine
Political Action Committee

Committee For Accessible
Government

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
The Professional
Firefighters/Paramedics of
Palm Beach County Local
2928 IAFF, Inc.Better Florida Fund Corp.

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Florida Right Solutions

Everglades Water Trust

Brown, David E

Microsoft Corporation
Stakeholders Voluntary PAC

113 South Monroe Street

600 Corporate Park Drive

13241 Bartram Park Boulevard,
Unit 1321

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 1779

2328 South Congress Avenue
Suite 2-C

1430 Piedmont Drive East

Post Office Box 10085

1103 Hays Street

610 South Boulevard

1236 Northwest 37th Avenue

1 Microsoft Way

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Saint Louis, MO 63105

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Cape Coral, FL 33993

Redmond, WA 98052

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Trade Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Social Worker

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/27/2023

10/03/2023

10/18/2023

10/31/2023

11/27/2023

11/28/2023

12/05/2023

12/14/2023

12/22/2023

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

04/24/2024

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,150.00

Southwest Florida
Enterprises Inc.

CSG Group LLC

Supporting Floridians with
Unique Abilities

Florida Phosphate Political
Committee, Inc.

PhRMA

United Parcel Service Inc.
PAC

Dish

UnitedHealth Group

GoodLeap, LLC

Mosaic Global Sales, LLC

The Vogel Group, LLC

On 3 Public Relations

Post Office Box 350940

2600 Golden Gate Parkway

1103 Hays Street

315 South Calhoun Street Suite
600

950 F Street Northwest, Suite 300

55 Glenlake Parkway Northeast

Post Office Box 6622

701 Pennsylvania Avenue North
West Suite 200

8781 Sierra College Boulevard

3033 Campus Drive, Suite E490

2445 M Street Northwest, Suite
643

Post Office Box 1369

Miami, FL 33135

Naples, FL 34105

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20004

Atlanta, GA 30328

Englewood, CO 80155

Washington, DC 20004

Roseville, CA 95661

Plymouth, MN 55441

Washington, DC 20037

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Pari Mutuel

Real Estate
Development

Political Committee

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Political Action
Committee

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Technology
Consultants

Agriculture Products

Public Relations
Company

Law Firm

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check


