Clay Conservatives

Date Updated 4/28/2024

Page 1

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
12/21/2021	\$500.00	Kallaher, James Edd	1733 Horizon Court	Fleming Island, FL 32003	Attorney	Check
01/10/2022	\$10,000.00	Sports Betting Alliance	2308 Mount Vernon Avenue, PMB 762	Alexandria, VA 22301	Association	Check
03/29/2022	\$5,000.00	Larry J. Overton & Associates, Inc.	101 East College Avenue, Suite 302	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Governmental Consulting	Check
04/18/2022	\$10,000.00	Goodman, Murray H	777 South Flagler Drive, Suite 221	West Palm Beach, FL 33401	Real Estate Developement	Check
04/26/2022	\$7,500.00	Florida Operators Association	109 South Monroe Street Suite 200	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
04/27/2022	\$5,000.00	Amscot Corporation	600 North Westshore Boulevard, Suite 1200	Tampa, FL 33609	Financial Services	Check
04/27/2022	\$2,500.00	Florida Recyclers Association, Inc. PC	Post Office Box 1585	Lakeland , FL 33802	Political Committee	Check
04/29/2022	\$5,000.00	Florida Family Medicine Political Action Committee	13241 Bartram Park Boulevard, Unit 1321	Jacksonville, FL 32256	Political Committee	Check
04/29/2022	\$10,000.00	Florida Restaurant and Lodging Association PAC, Inc.	Post Office Box 1779	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
06/06/2022	\$20,000.00	Florida Right Solutions	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
06/13/2022	\$5,000.00	Council For Senior Floridians	307 West Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
06/24/2022	\$15,000.00	DentaQuest PAC-TN-C	3322 West End Avenue Street 100	Nashville, TN 37203	Political Action Committee	Check

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated 4/28/2024

Page

2

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
07/19/2022	\$5,000.00	The Doctors Company Florida PAC	Post Office BOx 2900	Napa, CA 94558	Political Committee	Check
08/25/2022	\$7,500.00	Florida Prosperity Fund	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
09/09/2022	\$10,000.00	Sports Betting Alliance	2308 Mount Vernon Avenue, PMB 762	Alexandria, VA 22301	Association	Check
09/26/2022	\$25,000.00	Levin Papantonio Rafferty Proctor Barr Buchanan Mougey O'Brien PA	Post Office Box 12308	Pensacola, FL 32591	Law Firm	Check
09/29/2022	\$500.00	Special Needs Lawyers PA	901 Chestnut Street, Suite C	Clearwater, FL 33756	Law Firm	Check
09/29/2022	\$500.00	Waddell & Waddell, P.A.	1108-A North 12th Avenue	Pensacola, FL 32501	Law Firm	Check
10/06/2022	\$15,000.00	UnitedHealth Group	701 Pennsylvania Avenue North West Suite 200	Washington, DC 20004	Political Committee	Check
10/27/2022	\$500.00	Astellas Pharma UC Incorporated	One Astellas Way	Northbrook, IL 60062	Pharmaceutical	Check
10/28/2022	\$1,000.00	PhRMA	950 F Street Northwest, Suite 300	Washington, DC 20004	Pharmaceuticals	Check
12/07/2022	\$5,000.00	Floridians United for our Children's Future	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
01/13/2023	\$1,500.00	Horizon Therapeutics USA Inc	1 Horizon Way	Deerfield, IL 60015	Health Care	Check
01/26/2023	\$2,500.00	Enterprise Holdings, Inc. Political Action Committee	600 Corporate Park Drive	Saint Louis, MO 63105	Political Action Committee	Check

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated 4/28/2024

Page

3

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
02/21/2023	\$5,000.00	Committee For Accessible Government	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
02/22/2023	\$2,500.00	ECOPAC A Multi Candidate Committee	370 Wabasha Street North	St. Paul , MN 55102	Political Action Committee	Check
02/23/2023	\$5,000.00	Voice of Florida Business Political Action Committee	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
02/23/2023	\$5,000.00	Florida Senior Living PC	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
02/23/2023	\$2,500.00	Florida Campground Political Action Committee	1340 Vickers Road	Tallahassee, FL 32303	Political Committee	Check
02/23/2023	\$2,500.00	Florida RV PAC	10510 Gibsonton Drive	Riverview , FL 33578	Political Committee	Check
02/27/2023	\$7,500.00	PhRMA	950 F Street Northwest, Suite 300	Washington, DC 20004	Pharmaceuticals	Check
02/27/2023	\$15,000.00	Associated Industries of Florida for Free Enterprise	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
03/03/2023	\$10,000.00	Sports Betting Alliance	2308 Mount Vernon Avenue, PMB 762	Alexandria, VA 22301	Association	Check
03/06/2023	\$5,000.00	Superior Construction Company	7072 Business Park Boulevard North	Jacksonville, FL 32256	Construction	Check
03/06/2023	\$1,000.00	Southern Oak Management, LLC	816 A1A North, Suite 302	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082	Insurance	Check
03/06/2023	\$15,000.00	Associated Industries of Florida Political Action Committee	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated

Page 4

4/28/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
05/23/2023	\$15,000.00	Latino Alliance	113 South Monroe Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
06/28/2023	\$5,000.00	Enterprise Holdings, Inc. Political Action Committee	600 Corporate Park Drive	Saint Louis, MO 63105	Political Action Committee	Check
06/28/2023	\$5,000.00	Florida Family Medicine Political Action Committee	13241 Bartram Park Boulevard, Unit 1321	Jacksonville, FL 32256	Political Committee	Check
06/28/2023	\$5,000.00	Committee For Accessible Government	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
06/28/2023	\$2,500.00	Florida Restaurant and Lodging Association PAC, Inc.	Post Office Box 1779	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
07/07/2023	\$2,500.00	The Professional Firefighters/Paramedics of Palm Beach County Local	2328 South Congress Avenue Suite 2-C	West Palm Beach, FL 33406	Trade Association	Check
07/14/2023	\$10,000.00	Better Florida Fund Corp.	1430 Piedmont Drive East	Tallahassee, FL 32308	Political Committee	Check
07/19/2023	\$15,000.00	Associated Industries of Florida for Economic Growth	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
07/26/2023	\$20,000.00	Florida Right Solutions	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
09/27/2023	\$7,500.00	Everglades Water Trust	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
09/27/2023	\$1,000.00	Brown, David E	1236 Northwest 37th Avenue	Cape Coral, FL 33993	Social Worker	Check
09/27/2023	\$2,500.00	Microsoft Corporation Stakeholders Voluntary PAC	1 Microsoft Way	Redmond, WA 98052	Political Action Committee	Check

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated 4/28/2024

Page 5

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
09/27/2023	\$2,500.00	Southwest Florida Enterprises Inc.	Post Office Box 350940	Miami, FL 33135	Pari Mutuel	Check
10/03/2023	\$2,500.00	CSG Group LLC	2600 Golden Gate Parkway	Naples, FL 34105	Real Estate Development	Check
10/18/2023	\$5,000.00	Supporting Floridians with Unique Abilities	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/31/2023	\$10,000.00	Florida Phosphate Political Committee, Inc.	315 South Calhoun Street Suite 600	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
11/27/2023	\$10,000.00	PhRMA	950 F Street Northwest, Suite 300	Washington, DC 20004	Pharmaceuticals	Check
11/28/2023	\$10,000.00	United Parcel Service Inc. PAC	55 Glenlake Parkway Northeast	Atlanta, GA 30328	Political Action Committee	Check
12/05/2023	\$5,000.00	Dish	Post Office Box 6622	Englewood, CO 80155	Telecommunications	Check
12/14/2023	\$25,000.00	UnitedHealth Group	701 Pennsylvania Avenue North West Suite 200	Washington, DC 20004	Political Committee	Check
12/22/2023	\$5,000.00	GoodLeap, LLC	8781 Sierra College Boulevard	Roseville, CA 95661	Technology Consultants	Check
01/08/2024	\$10,000.00	Mosaic Global Sales, LLC	3033 Campus Drive, Suite E490	Plymouth, MN 55441	Agriculture Products	Check
01/08/2024	\$2,500.00	The Vogel Group, LLC	2445 M Street Northwest, Suite 643	Washington, DC 20037	Law Firm	Check
04/24/2024	\$5,150.00	On 3 Public Relations	Post Office Box 1369	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Public Relations Company	In-Kind